NGB8204ANT4G
Part Number NGB8204ANT4G
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK3
Quantity Available 19733 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NGB8204ANT4G Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NGB8204ANT4G
Manufacturer Part Number NGB8204ANT4G Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK3
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 19733
Series - Input Type Logic
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 115W Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Supplier Device Package D2PAK Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 18A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown
(Max) 430V IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.5V @ 4V, 15A Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm) 50A
Switching Energy - Td (on/off) @ 25°C -
Test Condition - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NGB8204ANT4G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NGB8204ANT4G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
NGB15N41CLT4 IGBT 440V 15A 107W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NGB8206ANTF4G IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK3 Hamlin / Littelfuse 128733 pcs
NGB8206N IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NGB8206NTF4 IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NGB15N41ACLT4G IGBT 440V 15A 107W D2PAK3 Hamlin / Littelfuse 678 pcs
NGB8206NG IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20000 pcs
NGB18N40CLBT4G IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 13784 pcs
NGB8202NT4G IGBT 440V 20A 150W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 12733 pcs
NGB8202ANT4G IGBT 440V 20A 150W D2PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 189000 pcs
NGB8206ANT4G IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK3 Hamlin / Littelfuse 42983 pcs
NGB8204NT4 IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20000 pcs
NGB18N40ACLBT4G IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK3 Hamlin / Littelfuse 16393 pcs
NGB15N41CLT4G NGB15N41CLT4G ON AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 475 pcs
NGB8206NT4 IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20000 pcs
NGB8206ANSL3G IGBT 390V 20A 150W D2PAK3 Hamlin / Littelfuse 39822 pcs
NGB8204NT4G IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20000 pcs
NGB8202ANTF4G IGBT 440V 20A 150W D2PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
NGB8206NT4G IGBT IGNITION 20A 350V D2PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 20000 pcs
NGB8202NT4 IGBT 440V 20A 150W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20000 pcs
NGB18N40CLBT4 IGBT 430V 18A 115W D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06036C225KAT2A 1775075-1 AD9828JCST BZD27C10P C1005X7R1H681M050BA
DAC7512N/3K EMIF02-MIC02F2 FM24L256-GTR GRM2165C1H220JZ01D IRG4BC30K-S
IRKH26/04 LM2937ESX-3.3 LTC3633EUFD MAX2440EAI-T MAX8903AETI